7/2/2025 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
KHZ DIP CRYSTALS CASE DIA 2X6 2 PINS YA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved

• See Page 4~Page 8 For Different Part Code.
• All Products Parameters are Subject To Our Final Confirmation.
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate Part Code YA32K7680L1215 For RFQ/Order.
Image shown is a representation
only. Exact specifications should
be obtained from the product
dimension.
PART CODE: YA32K7680L1215
KHZ DIP CRYSTALS CASE DIA 2X6 2 PINS YA SERIES
PART CODE GUIDE
CODE​ NAME​ KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION​
YA Product Index KHz Crystal, Case Dia.2x6, Ø 2.1*L6.2mm Max., 2 Pins
32K768 Frequency Range 32K768: 32.768KHz
0L Internal Control Special letter A~Z , a~z or digits (1-9)
1215 Parameters Special Parameters Code letter A~Z, a~z or digits (1-9)
XX Suffix Blank: N/A;
XX: Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9) for Custom Parameters
RFQ
Request For Quotation
7/2/2025 3
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
PART CODE: YA32K7680L1215
KHZ DIP CRYSTALS CASE DIA 2X6 2 PINS YA SERIES
SYMBOL L1 L2 D1 D2 D3 B
Dimension 6.2 Max 5.0 Min Ø 1.95±0.1 Ø 2.0±0.1 Ø 0.25±0.02 0.65±0.02
7/2/2025 4
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: YA32K7680L1215
KHZ DIP CRYSTALS CASE DIA 2X6 2 PINS YA SERIES
EQUIVALENT CIRCUITS
GENERAL ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
PARAMETERS SYMBOL UNITS VALUE CONDITION
MIN. TYP. MAX.
Frequency Temp. Coefficient △f/fo ppm/C² -0.034 ± 0.006
Turnover Temperature T m °C 20 25 30
Storage Temperature Range T ST °C -40 +85
Shunt Capacitance C0 pF 0.9 1.50 2.0
Motional Capacitance C1 fF 2.5 4.0
Insulation Resistance IR mΩ 500 DC100V ± 15V
Drive Level DL μW 0.1 1.0
Aging per Year △f/f ppm ±5 @25℃±3℃
Moist are Sensitivity Level MSL 1 J-STD-033
Symbol for crystal unit
7/2/2025 5
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: YA32K7680L1215
KHZ DIP CRYSTALS CASE DIA 2X6 2 PINS YA SERIES
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS – FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE- Ta = 25℃
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
ORIGINAL PART NUMBER FREQUENCY
RANGE
FREQUENCY
TOLERANCE
LOAD
CAPACITANCE
OPERATION
TEMP.
ESR
MAX.
KHz ppm pF ℃ KΩ
YA32K00000L122 CCA 32K0A20-12.5-20-35BLF 32.000 ±20 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA32K00000L142 CCA 32K0A20-12.5-40-35BLF 32.000 ±20 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA32K00000L123 CCA 32K0A30-12.5-20-35BLF 32.000 ±30 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA32K00000L143 CCA 32K0A30-12.5-40-35BLF 32.000 ±30 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L625 CCA 32K768A5-6-20-35BLF 32.768 ±5 6 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L645 CCA 32K768A5-6-40-35BLF 32.768 ±5 6 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L621 CCA 32K768A10-6-20-35BLF 32.768 ±10 6 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L641 CCA 32K768A10-6-40-35BLF 32.768 ±10 6 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L622 CCA 32K768A20-6-20-35BLF 32.768 ±20 6 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L642 CCA 32K768A20-6-40-35BLF 32.768 ±20 6 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L623 CCA 32K768A30-6-20-35BLF 32.768 ±30 6 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L643 CCA 32K768A30-6-40-35BLF 32.768 ±30 6 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L725 CCA 32K768A5-7-20-35BLF 32.768 ±5 7 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L745 CCA 32K768A5-7-40-35BLF 32.768 ±5 7 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L721 CCA 32K768A10-7-20-35BLF 32.768 ±10 7 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L741 CCA 32K768A10-7-40-35BLF 32.768 ±10 7 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L722 CCA 32K768A20-7-20-35BLF 32.768 ±20 7 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L742 CCA 32K768A20-7-40-35BLF 32.768 ±20 7 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L723 CCA 32K768A30-7-20-35BLF 32.768 ±30 7 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L743 CCA 32K768A30-7-40-35BLF 32.768 ±30 7 -40~+85 35
7/2/2025 6
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: YA32K7680L1215
KHZ DIP CRYSTALS CASE DIA 2X6 2 PINS YA SERIES
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS – FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE- Ta = 25℃
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
ORIGINAL PART NUMBER FREQUENCY
RANGE
FREQUENCY
TOLERANCE
LOAD
CAPACITANCE
OPERATION
TEMP.
ESR
MAX.
KHz ppm pF ℃ KΩ
YA32K76800L925 CCA 32K768A5-9-20-35BLF 32.768 ±5 9 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L945 CCA 32K768A5-9-40-35BLF 32.768 ±5 9 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L921 CCA 32K768A10-9-20-35BLF 32.768 ±10 9 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L941 CCA 32K768A10-9-40-35BLF 32.768 ±10 9 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L922 CCA 32K768A20-9-20-35BLF 32.768 ±20 9 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L942 CCA 32K768A20-9-40-35BLF 32.768 ±20 9 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L923 CCA 32K768A30-9-20-35BLF 32.768 ±30 9 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L943 CCA 32K768A30-9-40-35BLF 32.768 ±30 9 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L125 CCA 32K768A5-12.5-20-35BLF 32.768 ±5 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L145 CCA 32K768A5-12.5-40-35BLF 32.768 ±5 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L121 CCA 32K768A10-12.5-20-35BLF 32.768 ±10 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L141 CCA 32K768A10-12.5-40-35BLF 32.768 ±10 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L122 CCA 32K768A20-12.5-20-35BLF 32.768 ±20 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L142 CCA 32K768A20-12.5-40-35BLF 32.768 ±20 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA32K76800L123 CCA 32K768A30-12.5-20-35BLF 32.768 ±30 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA32K76800L143 CCA 32K768A30-12.5-40-35BLF 32.768 ±30 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA40K00000L122 CCA 40K0A20-12.5-20-35BLF 40.000 ±20 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA40K00000L142 CCA 40K0A20-12.5-40-35BLF 40.000 ±20 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA40K00000L123 CCA 40K0A30-12.5-20-35BLF 40.000 ±30 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA40K00000L143 CCA 40K0A30-12.5-40-35BLF 40.000 ±30 12.5 -40~+85 35

KHZ DIP CRYSTALS CASE DIA 2X6 2 PINS YA SERIES
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS – FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE- Ta = 25℃
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
ORIGINAL PART NUMBER FREQUENCY
RANGE
FREQUENCY
TOLERANCE
LOAD
CAPACITANCE
OPERATION
TEMP.
ESR
MAX.
KHz ppm pF ℃ KΩ
YA100K0000L122 CCA 100K0A20-12.5-20-35BLF 100.00 ±20 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA100K0000L142 CCA 100K0A20-12.5-40-35BLF 100.00 ±20 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA100K0000L123 CCA 100K0A30-12.5-20-35BLF 100.00 ±30 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA100K0000L143 CCA 100K0A30-12.5-40-35BLF 100.00 ±30 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA100K0000L125 CCA 100K0A50-12.5-20-35BLF 100.00 ±50 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA100K0000L145 CCA 100K0A50-12.5-40-35BLF 100.00 ±50 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA153K6000L125 CCA 153K6A50-12.5-20-35BLF 153.60 ±50 12.5 -20~+70 35
YA153K6000L145 CCA 153K6A50-12.5-40-35BLF 153.60 ±50 12.5 -40~+85 35
YA32K7680L1215 CCA 32K768A15-12.5-20-40BLF 32.768 ±15 12.5 -20~+70 40
7/2/2025 9
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com